SB 5541-3 (LC 9541) 6/27/17 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5541

- 1 In line 8 of the printed bill, delete "\$1,317,067" and insert "\$1,327,497".
- 2 In line 11, delete "\$3,479,858" and insert "\$1,149,558".
- <sup>3</sup> In line 18, delete "\$71,808,285" and insert "\$75,596,922".
- 4 In line 21, delete "\$5,642,637" and insert "\$6,378,460".

 $\mathbf{5}$